



DAKAR ACADEMY SCHOOLS

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE. CHRIST-CENTERED COMMUNITY. GLOBAL IMPACT.

+221 33 832 1911
www.dakar-academy.org
admissions@dakar-academy.org

DA CENTRAL, HANN MARISTES | DA WEST, MAMELLES | DA SOUTH, SINDIA

FEES SCHEDULE

FEE	AMOUNT	FREQUENCY	DUEDUE
Application fee	\$100 USD per child	Annually	Upon the time of application
Enrollment	\$300 USD per child	Annually	Upon acceptance, or March 1 for returning students
Development	\$3,000 USD per family	One time	First day child(ren) begin school
Tech	\$50 USD	Per semester	Beginning of each semester



WELCOME TO DAKAR ACADEMY SCHOOLS

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

Our tuition and fees schedule reflects the quality education we hope to offer your family. Discounts are available to families who do not receive full education coverage for their children through their employer. Additional discounts are available for families who are employed full-time with missionary organizations.

If you have questions or would like to see what tuition looks like for your family, please contact the business office at business@dakar-academy.org

TUITION

PRE-K3 & PRE-K4	HALF-DAY	FULL-DAY
Three Days	\$3,465 USD	\$5,200 USD
Five Days	\$5,775 USD	\$8,665 USD

EMPLOYER PAYS FULL TUITION	GRADES K-5	\$18,191 USD
	GRADES 6-12	\$24,255 USD
EMPLOYER PAYS PARTIAL TUITION	GRADES K-5	\$15,173 USD
	GRADES 6-12	\$19,294 USD
NO EMPLOYER TUITION ASSISTANCE	GRADES K-5	\$11,220 USD
	GRADES 6-12	\$13,464 USD

SPECIALIZED SERVICES

ENGLISH LANGUAGE LEARNER (ELL)	GRADES K-5	\$650 USD Annually	
	GRADES 6-12	\$700 USD Annually	
	GRADES K-12	\$1,000 USD Annually	Additional fees for specialized service
SPECIAL EDUCATION	GRADES K-12	\$200 USD Initial Assessment	Customized Package pricing for subsequent sessions
SPEECH LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY (ENGLISH ONLY)			

10-month payment plans are available. Payment of fees may be made by dollars or check drawn on a US bank or equivalent CFA in cash or check drawn on a Senegal bank. Wire transfers are also an option. The rate of exchange is determined prior to the start of the semester and remains the same throughout the semester. Contact the business office for more information.

PAYMENT PLANS